
RENDICONTO 2019

448.467.585,98 €-                  

Quota disavanzo pari alla 

quota capitale a rimborso 

nell'esercizio

Debito residuo al 31/12 

dell'esercizio

DEBITO RESIDUO AL 31/12/2019 0,00 448.467.585,98

Annualità   2020 14.200.397,02 434.267.188,96

Annualità   2021 14.519.534,08 419.747.654,88

Annualità   2022 14.847.382,35 404.900.272,53

Annualità   2023 15.184.206,38 389.716.066,15

Annualità   2024 15.530.279,16 374.185.786,99

Annualità   2025 15.885.882,53 358.299.904,46

Annualità   2026 16.251.307,26 342.048.597,20

Annualità   2027 16.626.853,53 325.421.743,67

Annualità   2028 17.012.831,12 308.408.912,55

Annualità   2029 17.409.559,77 290.999.352,78

Annualità   2030 17.817.369,53 273.181.983,25

Annualità   2031 18.236.601,08 254.945.382,17

Annualità   2032 18.667.606,05 236.277.776,12

Annualità   2033 19.110.747,42 217.167.028,70

Annualità   2034 19.566.399,88 197.600.628,82

Annualità   2035 20.034.950,21 177.565.678,61

Annualità   2036 20.516.797,73 157.048.880,88

Annualità   2037 21.012.354,62 136.036.526,26

Annualità   2038 21.522.046,41 114.514.479,85

Annualità   2039 22.046.312,41 92.468.167,44

Annualità   2040 22.585.606,16 69.882.561,28

Annualità   2041 23.140.395,93 46.742.165,35

Annualità   2042 23.711.165,37 23.030.999,98

Annualità   2043 11.138.656,06 11.892.343,92

Annualità   2044 9.421.187,87 2.471.156,05

Annualità   2045 2.471.156,05 0,00
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